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Bit set, with SF-UBH universal bit holder, with 25 mm long bladed/crosshead bits (PZ and PH),

10-part, in compact plastic box

Product description

Set includes 1 each of quick-change bit holder, bits: PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3: 0.8 x 5.5 x 25 mm, 1.0 x 5.5 x 25 mm, 1.2 x 6.5 x 25 mm.

Your advantages

+ Bit set, in compact plastic box, with quick-change bit holder and the following 25 mm long bits: 0.8 x 5.5, 1.0 x 5.5, 1.2 x 6.5, PH1, PH2, PH3,

PZ1,PZ2, PZ3

+ Bits can be accessed quickly thanks to the user-friendly, one-handed opening mechanism

» Clearly arranged storage

» Equipped with hardened bits for durability

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212545

1pc

1 pc

BH31

BH314G
4046356589802
109.62 g

97g

82079030

cz
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Technical data

Notes
Environmental Product Compliance
California Proposition 65 Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under

"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Product properties

Product type Tool set
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Approvals

¢ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212544

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.AI30.B.01750
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 21045032

ECLASS-15.0 21045032
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002120
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 27112800
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),

cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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