

# SF-BIT SET - Tool set

1212545

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212545>



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Bit set, with SF-UBH universal bit holder, with 25 mm long bladed/crosshead bits (PZ and PH), 10-part, in compact plastic box



## Product description

Set includes 1 each of quick-change bit holder, bits: PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3: 0.8 x 5.5 x 25 mm, 1.0 x 5.5 x 25 mm, 1.2 x 6.5 x 25 mm.

## Your advantages

- Bit set, in compact plastic box, with quick-change bit holder and the following 25 mm long bits: 0.8 x 5.5, 1.0 x 5.5, 1.2 x 6.5, PH1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
- Bits can be accessed quickly thanks to the user-friendly, one-handed opening mechanism
- Clearly arranged storage
- Equipped with hardened bits for durability

## Commercial data

Item number	1212545
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH31
Product key	BH314G
GTIN	4046356589802
Weight per piece (including packing)	109.62 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	97 g
Customs tariff number	82079030
Country of origin	CZ

# SF-BIT SET - Tool set

1212545

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212545>



## Technical data

### Notes

#### Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under "Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

### Product properties

Product type

Tool set

# SF-BIT SET - Tool set

1212545

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212545>



## Approvals

ⓘ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: <https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212545>



**EAC**

Approval ID: RU C-DE.AI30.B.01750

# SF-BIT SET - Tool set

1212545

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212545>



## Classifications

### ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0	21045032
ECLASS-15.0	21045032

### ETIM

ETIM 9.0	EC002120
----------	----------

### UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0	27112800
-------------	----------

# SF-BIT SET - Tool set

1212545

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212545>



## Environmental product compliance

### EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE), cannot be used in EEE

### EU REACH SVHC

REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved

<https://www.phoenixcontact.com>

Phoenix Contact USA  
586 Fulling Mill Road  
Middletown, PA 17057, United States  
(+717) 944-1300  
[info@phoenixcon.com](mailto:info@phoenixcon.com)